Oddily v CR podle Sinclaira

26.07.2016

1 HSU
Pfijmeni a jméno
Moskal Vlastimi
Streichl Martin
Vavrek Miroslav
Zbofril Stépan
Balaz Patrik

2 BOS
Pfijmeni a jméno
Marecek Petr
Parolek Mirosla
Hovjacky Ondrej
Juricek Bohdan
Prochazka Tomas

3 SKZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hofbauer Lukas
Jancik Pavel
Sestak Dominik
Hochman Jakub
Ryc Albert

4 CHB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Manhart Vaclav
Barnet Jifi
Rybak Eduard

Dunka Jifi
Manhart Ladisla

5 TEP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Dosko¢il Lukas
Sir David
Pecka Tomas

Navara Dominik
Fuchs Bedfrich

1438.061

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998 61.42
2000 72.95
2000 64.70
1999 61.70
2000 53.30
1387.818

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998 72.10
1997  93.00
1997  81.20
1996 69.10
1999  66.60
1324.791

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997  80.70
1999  75.90
2000 61.20
1998  82.50
1999  93.60
1292.520

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996  99.50
1999 61.10
1999  94.80
2000 68.45
1998  73.30
1250.718

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1999  70.50
1998 75.70
1996 122.60
1999  72.90
1998 81.20
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Sinclair

324.692
323.596
272.336
264.131
253.306

Sinclair

333.753
287.671
272.802
252.675
240.917

Sinclair

324.017
275.516
271.522
236.580
217.156

Sinclair

306.557
283.535
279.641
225.817
196.970

Sinclair

305.231
275.934
271.380
217.120
181.053

Dvojboj

223.0
249.0
194.0
182.0
156.0

Dvojboj

255.0
251.0
223.0
188.0
175.0

Dvojboj

264.0
217.0
186.0
195.0
190.0

Dvojboj

275.0
194.0
246.0
167.0
152.0

Dvojboj

230.0
217.0
260.0
167.0
148.0

Trh

100.0
105.0
79.0
80.0
69.0

Trh

120.0
1156.0
103.0
80.0
80.0

Trh

118.0
98.0
82.0
85.0
84.0

Trh

120.0
87.0
111.0
72.0
67.0

Trh

105.0
95.0
117.0
72.0
63.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

123.0 16.04.2016
144.0 18.06.2016
1156.0 28.05.2016
102.0 13.02.2016
87.0 28.05.2016

Soutéz

135.0 09.04.2016
136.0 09.04.2016
120.0 09.04.2016
108.0 09.04.2016
95.0 18.06.2016

Soutéz

146.0 25.06.2016
119.0 25.06.2016
104.0 25.06.2016
110.0 28.05.2016
106.0 18.06.2016

Soutéz

155.0 21.05.2016
107.0 21.05.2016
135.0 18.06.2016
95.0 28.05.2016
85.0 13.02.2016

Soutéz

125.0 12.03.2016
122.0 09.04.2016
143.0 21.05.2016
95.0 19.03.2016
85.0 19.03.2016

Forde
Bohumin
Brno
Havifov
Brno

Zlin
Zlin
Zlin
Zlin
Bohumin

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest
Brno
Bohumin

Cheb
Cheb
Bohumin
Lochen
Teplice

Plzen
Cheb
Cheb
Nova Role
Nova Role
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6 TEC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Gorny Jakub
Tataruch Tomas
PadySak Tomas
Rakowski Matégj
Klus Marek

7 SNH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Salaj Michal
Mikula Ondfej
Konafik Jakub

Pekaf Vlastimil
Skarpa Vaclav

8 HOL
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kolar Josef
Kolar Daniel
Zdrazil Jan

Rybka David
Helekal David

9 CHO
Pfijmeni a jméno
KFiz Lukas
Drnec Jakub

Zahradnik Broni

Tomeczek Krysto

10 HAV
Pfijmeni a jméno
Vojtek Lukas
Dik Roman
Ponhli Patrik

Hopko Jan
SkfiSovsky Davi

1224.230

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998 91.00
1998 74.10
1998 124.10
1997  73.40
1997 102.50
1218.391

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996  85.50
1997  63.70
1999  74.30
1998 71.10
1999  81.00
1194.339

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997  86.05
1999  81.90
1998  77.50
1997  77.80
1996  75.80
1056.359

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998  79.60
1998  75.20
1996  61.40
1998  69.30
1050.800

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998  86.40
1996  81.60
1997  97.00
2000 70.90
1997  70.50
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Sinclair

335.573
239.480
239.370
205.874
203.933

Sinclair

336.025
234.127
233.957
224.419
189.863

Sinclair

312.403
302.023
213.305
211.593
155.015

Sinclair

340.011
282.099
233.018
201.231

Sinclair

245.399
237.934
229.713
185.139
152.615

Dvojboj

290.0
186.0
230.0
159.0
185.0

Dvojboj

282.0
165.0
182.0
170.0
155.0

Dvojboj

263.0
248.0
170.0
169.0
122.0

Dvojboj

275.0
221.0
160.0
150.0

Dvojboj

207.0
195.0
204.0
140.0
115.0

Trh

135.0
81.0
105.0
67.0
80.0

Trh

127.0
70.0
79.0
75.0
70.0

Trh

120.0
118.0
70.0
72.0
52.0

Trh

125.0
101.0
70.0
65.0

Trh

92.0
90.0
90.0
60.0
50.0

Nadhoz Soutéz

155.0 09.04.2016
105.0 13.02.2016
125.0 09.04.2016
92.0 09.04.2016
105.0 13.02.2016

Nadhoz Soutéz

155.0 21.05.2016
95.0 21.05.2016
103.0 18.06.2016
95.0 13.02.2016
85.0 13.02.2016

Nadhoz Soutéz

143.0 19.03.2016
130.0 18.06.2016
100.0 03.07.2016
97.0 09.04.2016
70.0 13.02.2016

Nadhoz Soutéz

150.0 12.03.2016
120.0 26.03.2016
90.0 12.03.2016
85.0 09.04.2016

Nadhoz Soutéz

1156.0 13.02.2016
105.0 09.04.2016
114.0 09.04.2016
80.0 09.04.2016
65.0 09.04.2016

Bohumin
Havifov

Bohumin
Bohumin

Havifov

Brno

Brno
Bohumin
Boskovice
Boskovice

Budapest
Bohumin
Olomouc
Zlin
Boskovice

Plzen
Plzen
Plzen
Cheb

Havifov

Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin
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11 STP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Stransky Petr
Jakubicek Matéj

Kuba Ondfej
Braum Radek

12 ROT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Pista Patrik

Dani$ Zdenék
Hruby Patrik

13 ZDB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Tchurz Ondrej

Bartecek Jakub
Salamon Tomas

14 OST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kubik Jakub

Sedlar Patrik
Mikulasek Tomas

15 SOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Barnet Jifi
Slepcik Nikolas

16 KOP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Tran Bao
Nguyen Ondra

947.966
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1997 69.80
1999 72.30
1998 85.70
1996 70.20
742.276
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1996 60.30
1998 59.60
1997 69.60
700.302
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
2000 74.35
2000 82.80
1999 84.00
602.117
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1996 69.30
1996 83.50
1996 71.70
492.439
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1999 60.70
1998 61.70
481.924
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
2000 66.95
1997 73.00
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Sinclair

296.467
249.567
202.336
199.596

Sinclair

272.989
235.161
234.126

Sinclair

245.430
228.872
226.000

Sinclair

320.628
142.280
139.209

Sinclair

286.359
206.080

Sinclair

244,198
237.726

Dvojboj

222.0
191.0
170.0
150.0

Dvojboj

185.0
158.0
175.0

Dvojboj

191.0
189.0
188.0

Dvojboj

239.0
118.0
106.0

Dvojboj

195.0
142.0

Dvojboj

178.0
183.0

Trh

105.0
81.0
75.0
65.0

Trh

85.0
68.0
80.0

Trh

90.0
86.0
85.0

Trh

109.0
53.0
51.0

Trh

90.0
60.0

Trh

78.0
80.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

117.0 21.05.2016
110.0 18.06.2016
95.0 26.03.2016
85.0 28.05.2016

Soutéz

100.0 26.03.2016
90.0 12.03.2016
95.0 21.05.2016

Soutéz

101.0 18.06.2016
103.0 18.06.2016
103.0 18.06.2016

Soutéz

130.0 14.05.2016
65.0 13.02.2016
55.0 13.02.2016

Soutéz

105.0 18.06.2016
82.0 06.02.2016

Soutéz

100.0 18.06.2016
103.0 21.05.2016

Cheb
Bohumin
Plzen
Plzen

Plzen
Plzen
Cheb

Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin

HoleSov
Havifov

Havifov

Bohumin
Sokolov

Bohumin
Brno

Strana 3



17 BOH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Mrstina Tomas

18 PRI
Pfijmeni a jméno
Seibert Jan

19 PRE
Pfijmeni a jméno
Votava Karel

20 MEZ
Pfijmeni a jméno

Kubac Jifi

210.206

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996  94.90

204.285

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2000 67.70

198.834

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996 110.40

169.578

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1999  72.50
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Sinclair

210.206

Sinclair

204.285

Sinclair

198.834

Sinclair

169.578

Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

185.0 80.0 105.0 28.05.2016

Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

150.0 65.0 85.0 28.05.2016

Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

185.0 85.0 100.0 26.03.2016

Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

130.0 55.0 75.0 19.03.2016

Plzen

Brno

Plzen

Nova Role
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